
Crosslauf: Classic - 11.03.2023

Zieleinlaufliste - Gesamt

Rang StartNr. Zeit Name Verein
1 534 00:23:57.13 Hofbauer Martin team2run
2 354 00:24:36.38 Gintenstorfer Philipp ULC Sparkasse Langenlois
3 667 00:25:48.38 Apfelthaler Stefan LT Gm?d
4 500 00:27:49.66 Mayrhofer Andreas Zwickl Zwettl
5 538 00:27:58.68 Kases Roland LTU Waidhofen/Thaya
6 319 00:28:02.31 Cerny Rudolf LTU Waidhofen/Thaya
7 490 00:29:06.50 Weixlbraun Hermann
8 445 00:29:28.63 Gratzl Heinz LTU Waidhofen/Thaya
9 540 00:29:43.00 Koch Robert ULC Sparkasse Langenlois

10 498 00:30:04.71 Silberbauer Ruth
11 546 00:30:24.76 Stumpf Martin FREE EAGLE Fun Racing Team
12 543 00:31:20.60 Ruzicka Florian ULC Horn
13 526 00:31:22.26 Heili Alexander ULC Horn
14 456 00:31:26.44 Härtel Albert
15 495 00:31:41.95 Stangl Regina SC Zwickl Zwettl
16 487 00:31:57.77 Körner Kurt FREE EAGLES FUN
17 535 00:32:40.30 Hornung Daniel ULC Horn
18 539 00:33:25.90 Kirschner Andreas SC Zwickl Zwettl
19 320 00:33:41.82 Filler Josef LTU Waidhofen/Thaya
20 450 00:34:06.28 Handl Johann LTU Waidhofen/Thaya
20 496 00:34:06.28 Hengstberger Marketa ULC horn
22 547 00:34:47.00 Zuser Maximilian LT Gm?d
23 548 00:35:04.91 Zuser Wolfgang LT Gm?d
24 501 00:35:25.06 Franz Norbert
25 532 00:36:12.07 Heily Raffaela ULC Horn
26 497 00:36:37.11 Gintersdorfer Bernhard ULC Sparkasse Langenlois
27 542 00:37:55.42 Niederkofler Daniel
28 488 00:38:47.34 Schiffer Michael ULC
29 492 00:39:51.85 Weißinger Elisabeth
30 549 00:40:25.08 Zwinz Eva LTU Waidhofen/Thaya
31 533 00:42:24.45 Hirsch Wolfgang Tri Hirsch
32 668 00:44:06.49 Dornhackl Alois SC Zwickl Zwettl
33 309 00:48:16.87 Brabenec Andreas
34 499 00:51:08.30 Wagner Richard Hollabrunn

DNS/DNF 353 Gaubitzer Michael SC Zwickl Zwettl
DNS/DNF 537 Kandler Marion LTU Waidhofen/Thaya
DNS/DNF 541 Kolbe Thomas
DNS/DNF 544 Schiebl van Veen Elke ULC Sparkasse Langenlois

Zieleinlaufliste - W

Rang StartNr. Zeit Name Verein
1 498 00:30:04.71 Silberbauer Ruth
2 495 00:31:41.95 Stangl Regina SC Zwickl Zwettl
3 496 00:34:06.28 Hengstberger Marketa ULC horn
4 532 00:36:12.07 Heily Raffaela ULC Horn
5 492 00:39:51.85 Weißinger Elisabeth
6 549 00:40:25.08 Zwinz Eva LTU Waidhofen/Thaya

DNS/DNF 537 Kandler Marion LTU Waidhofen/Thaya



DNS/DNF 544 Schiebl van Veen Elke ULC Sparkasse Langenlois

Zieleinlaufliste - M

Rang StartNr. Zeit Name Verein
1 534 00:23:57.13 Hofbauer Martin team2run
2 354 00:24:36.38 Gintenstorfer Philipp ULC Sparkasse Langenlois
3 667 00:25:48.38 Apfelthaler Stefan LT Gm?d
4 500 00:27:49.66 Mayrhofer Andreas Zwickl Zwettl
5 538 00:27:58.68 Kases Roland LTU Waidhofen/Thaya
6 319 00:28:02.31 Cerny Rudolf LTU Waidhofen/Thaya
7 490 00:29:06.50 Weixlbraun Hermann
8 445 00:29:28.63 Gratzl Heinz LTU Waidhofen/Thaya
9 540 00:29:43.00 Koch Robert ULC Sparkasse Langenlois

10 546 00:30:24.76 Stumpf Martin FREE EAGLE Fun Racing Team
11 543 00:31:20.60 Ruzicka Florian ULC Horn
12 526 00:31:22.26 Heili Alexander ULC Horn
13 456 00:31:26.44 Härtel Albert
14 487 00:31:57.77 Köner Kurt FREE EAGLES FUN
15 535 00:32:40.30 Hornung Daniel ULC Horn
16 539 00:33:25.90 Kirschner Andreas SC Zwickl Zwettl
17 320 00:33:41.82 Filler Josef LTU Waidhofen/Thaya
18 450 00:34:06.28 Handl Johann LTU Waidhofen/Thaya
19 547 00:34:47.00 Zuser Maximilian LT Gm?d
20 548 00:35:04.91 Zuser Wolfgang LT Gm?d
21 501 00:35:25.06 Franz Norbert
22 497 00:36:37.11 Gintersdorfer Bernhard ULC Sparkasse Langenlois
23 542 00:37:55.42 Niederkofler Daniel
24 488 00:38:47.34 Schiffer Michael ULC
25 533 00:42:24.45 Hirsch Wolfgang Tri Hirsch
26 668 00:44:06.49 Dornhackl Alois SC Zwickl Zwettl
27 309 00:48:16.87 Brabenec Andreas
28 499 00:51:08.30 Wagner Richard Hollabrunn

DNS/DNF 353 Gaubitzer Michael SC Zwickl Zwettl
DNS/DNF 541 Kolbe Thomas

Zieleinlaufliste - Mixed

Keine Teilnehmer

Altersklasse W-Junioren

Keine Teilnehmer

Altersklasse M-Junioren

Rang StartNr. Zeit Name Verein
1 547 00:34:47.00 Zuser Maximilian LT Gm?d

Altersklasse Mixed-Junioren



Keine Teilnehmer

Altersklasse W-20

Rang StartNr. Zeit Name Verein
1 532 00:36:12.07 Heily Raffaela ULC Horn

Altersklasse M-20

Rang StartNr. Zeit Name Verein
1 543 00:31:20.60 Ruzicka Florian ULC Horn
2 535 00:32:40.30 Hornung Daniel ULC Horn

Altersklasse Mixed-20

Keine Teilnehmer

Altersklasse W-30

Rang StartNr. Zeit Name Verein
1 498 00:30:04.71 Silberbauer Ruth

Altersklasse M-30

Rang StartNr. Zeit Name Verein
1 354 00:24:36.38 Gintenstorfer Philipp ULC Sparkasse Langenlois
2 667 00:25:48.38 Apfelthaler Stefan LT Gm?d
3 500 00:27:49.66 Mayrhofer Andreas Zwickl Zwettl

Altersklasse Mixed-30

Keine Teilnehmer

Altersklasse W-40

Rang StartNr. Zeit Name Verein
1 495 00:31:41.95 Stangl Regina SC Zwickl Zwettl
2 492 00:39:51.85 Weißinger Elisabeth
3 549 00:40:25.08 Zwinz Eva LTU Waidhofen/Thaya

Altersklasse M-40

Rang StartNr. Zeit Name Verein
1 534 00:23:57.13 Hofbauer Martin team2run
2 490 00:29:06.50 Weixlbraun Hermann
3 540 00:29:43.00 Koch Robert ULC Sparkasse Langenlois
4 456 00:31:26.44 Härtel Albert
5 539 00:33:25.90 Kirschner Andreas SC Zwickl Zwettl



6 542 00:37:55.42 Niederkofler Daniel
DNS/DNF 353 Gaubitzer Michael SC Zwickl Zwettl

Altersklasse Mixed-40

Keine Teilnehmer

Altersklasse W-50

Rang StartNr. Zeit Name Verein
1 496 00:34:06.28 Hengstberger Marketa ULC horn

DNS/DNF 537 Kandler Marion LTU Waidhofen/Thaya
DNS/DNF 544 Schiebl van Veen Elke ULC Sparkasse Langenlois

Altersklasse M-50

Rang StartNr. Zeit Name Verein
1 538 00:27:58.68 Kases Roland LTU Waidhofen/Thaya
2 319 00:28:02.31 Cerny Rudolf LTU Waidhofen/Thaya
3 546 00:30:24.76 Stumpf Martin FREE EAGLE Fun Racing Team
4 526 00:31:22.26 Heili Alexander ULC Horn
5 487 00:31:57.77 Körner Kurt FREE EAGLES FUN
6 548 00:35:04.91 Zuser Wolfgang LT Gm?d
7 501 00:35:25.06 Franz Norbert
8 488 00:38:47.34 Schiffer Michael ULC
9 309 00:48:16.87 Brabenec Andreas

DNS/DNF 541 Kolbe Thomas

Altersklasse Mixed-50

Keine Teilnehmer

Altersklasse W-60+

Keine Teilnehmer

Altersklasse M-60+

Rang StartNr. Zeit Name Verein
1 445 00:29:28.63 Gratzl Heinz LTU Waidhofen/Thaya
2 320 00:33:41.82 Filler Josef LTU Waidhofen/Thaya
3 450 00:34:06.28 Handl Johann LTU Waidhofen/Thaya
4 497 00:36:37.11 Gintersdorfer Bernhard ULC Sparkasse Langenlois
5 533 00:42:24.45 Hirsch Wolfgang Tri Hirsch
6 668 00:44:06.49 Dornhackl Alois SC Zwickl Zwettl
7 499 00:51:08.30 Wagner Richard Hollabrunn

Altersklasse Mixed-60+



Keine Teilnehmer



AK (Rang) Jg.
M-40 (1.) 1974
M-30 (1.) 1990
M-30 (2.) 1989
M-30 (3.) 1987
M-50 (1.) 1973
M-50 (2.) 1972
M-40 (2.) 1975
M-60+ (1.) 1963
M-40 (3.) 1977
W-30 (1.) 1987
M-50 (3.) 1969
M-20 (1.) 1999
M-50 (4.) 1973
M-40 (4.) 1976
W-40 (1.) 1974
M-50 (5.) 1967
M-20 (2.) 1994
M-40 (5.) 1980
M-60+ (2.) 1960
M-60+ (3.) 1957
W-50 (1.) 1972
M-Junioren (1.) 2004
M-50 (6.) 1967
M-50 (7.) 1971
W-20 (1.) 1995
M-60+ (4.) 1958
M-40 (6.) 1978
M-50 (8.) 1966
W-40 (2.) 1978
W-40 (3.) 1975
M-60+ (5.) 1955
M-60+ (6.) 1953
M-50 (9.) 1967
M-60+ (7.) 1957
M-40 1983
W-50 1973
M-50 1966
W-50 1966

AK (Rang) Jg.
W-30 (1.) 1987
W-40 (1.) 1974
W-50 (1.) 1972
W-20 (1.) 1995
W-40 (2.) 1978
W-40 (3.) 1975
W-50 1973



W-50 1966

AK (Rang) Jg.
M-40 (1.) 1974
M-30 (1.) 1990
M-30 (2.) 1989
M-30 (3.) 1987
M-50 (1.) 1973
M-50 (2.) 1972
M-40 (2.) 1975
M-60+ (1.) 1963
M-40 (3.) 1977
M-50 (3.) 1969
M-20 (1.) 1999
M-50 (4.) 1973
M-40 (4.) 1976
M-50 (5.) 1967
M-20 (2.) 1994
M-40 (5.) 1980
M-60+ (2.) 1960
M-60+ (3.) 1957
M-Junioren (1.) 2004
M-50 (6.) 1967
M-50 (7.) 1971
M-60+ (4.) 1958
M-40 (6.) 1978
M-50 (8.) 1966
M-60+ (5.) 1955
M-60+ (6.) 1953
M-50 (9.) 1967
M-60+ (7.) 1957
M-40 1983
M-50 1966

Jg.
2004



Jg.
1995

Jg.
1999
1994

Jg.
1987

Jg.
1990
1989
1987

Jg.
1974
1978
1975

Jg.
1974
1975
1977
1976
1980



1978
1983

Jg.
1972
1973
1966

Jg.
1973
1972
1969
1973
1967
1967
1971
1966
1967
1966

Jg.
1963
1960
1957
1958
1955
1953
1957


